ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Witter, Daniel

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/6/2023
10/27/2022
9/1/2021
4/11/2016

Macon, Deanne
Riley, Luther Roy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Macon, Deanne

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/6/2023
6/8/2022

Macon, Deanne

Macon, Deanne

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/6/2023
9/1/2021
5/20/2020
3/3/2017
6/25/2013

Macon, Deanne
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Macon, Deanne
Winkle, Bobby D.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/18/2025
12/6/2023
11/3/2021
7/28/2020
4/11/2016

Engel, Brandon T.

Macon, Deanne

Barris, Caleb B.

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)

Macon, Deanne

4/22/2025 3:23 AM

Tech ID: dwitter

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 3382

Sample ID
9622412312060830

9625952210270750
9625242109010900
9622411604110800

Sample ID
9622412312060900

9622412206081330

Sample ID
9622412312060930

9625242109010930
9622412005200830
9621531703030750
9625241306250900

Sample ID
9625582503181000

9622412312060800
9625742111030945
9630712007280900
9622411604110815

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412312060830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952210270750.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242109010900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411604110800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412312060900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412206081330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412312060930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242109010930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412005200830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531703030750.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241306250900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625582503181000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412312060800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742111030945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630712007280900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411604110815.pdf

